

As one of only four fully independent donor advised fund platforms (out of over 3,500+) in the Unites States of America, and the only Donor Advised Fund Platform founded by and whose executive director is an African American, the SDG Impact Fund has quietly become one of the most innovative and forward-thinking leaders in regenerative philanthropy in the world.

We choose daily to think, see, and feel into our decisions as to how to be of the highest and biggest use to the world. This carries into and throughout our "work."

We have served in every continent at the highest levels of philanthropy and hybrid and creative financing; frontier and digital technology deployment; innovation, incubation and ecosystems delivery; creative story telling and media; and network and systems facilitation and design for regenerative impact solutions at global, regional, and local levels.

Our team has campaign experience with capital projects, hybrid financial structuring, grant writing, mobile giving, annual giving, planned giving, major giving, principal giving, and board and governance development for some of the worlds most respected nonprofits, impact investing and development entities, corporations, government and academic institutions, and private families and individuals. Working across diverse multi-stakeholder and complex fundraising and hybrid finance campaigns has enabled our team to master a wide range of transformative giving strategies, and to build a community of trusted expertise and collaboration around the world to bring our flourishing future into now.

We bridge the worlds of charitable giving and catalytic finance and put the full legal parameters of donor advised funds to work to make giving joyful, flexible, regenerative and transformative.

We invite you to join in a new journey of regenerative philanthropy.

-

The SDG Impact Fund (Tax ID# 46-2368538) is an IRS recognized 501(c)(3) tax-exempt public charity as described in the Internal Revenue Code Sections 501 (c)(3), 509 (a)(1), and 170 (b)(1)(A)(vi). All money and property transferred to the SDG Impact Fund, Inc., shall be deemed an irrevocable gift to the charity.



ACCOUNT INFORMATION		
DAF NAME (donation to)	New	Existing

DONOR INFORMATION		
NAME (First, Middle,Last)		
MAILING ADDRESS		
CITY/STATE/ZIP		
CONTACT #1		
CONTACT #2		
EMAIL		



CONTRIBUTION TRADITIONAL			
FOR CASH CONTRIBUTIONS			
CHECK: \$ (Please make check payable to SDG Impact Fund and mail it to 475 E. Main St., #154 Cartersville, GA 30121 USA along with the completed Contribution form.)			
WIRE: \$ BANK OF ORIGIN:			
WIRE INSTRUCTIONS:Please make sure that the Contribution Form is sent to SDG Impact Fund before sending the wire.			
WIRE INFORMATION FOR SDG IMPACT FUND Bank Name: Bank of America ABA#: 026009593 Account #: 3340 6004 8717 Account Name: SDG Impact Fund City/State: Atlanta, GA EIN# 46-2368538 MEMO/FOR FURTHER CREDIT: PLEASE INDICATE THE NAME OF THE DAF ACCOUNT HERE			
FOR SECURITIES OR MUTUAL FUND CONTRIBUTIONS If you are contributing securities or mutual funds, please contact SDG Impact Fund at 404.825.9529 for instructions.			
APPROXIMATE VALUE OF TRANSFERRED SECURITIES: \$			
BROKER NAME: FIRM NAME:			



CONTRIBUTION NON TRADITIONAL				
Please contact a SDG Impact Fund Representative at 404.825.9529 if you plan to contribute physical share certificates, real estate or other property or non-traditional assets.				
SERVICES: \$ (equivalent value) Please attach document validating the independent value of services being donated with the completed contribution form.				
SPACE: \$ (equivalent value) Please attach document validating the independent value of the space being donated with the completed contribution form.				
OTHER: \$ (equivalent value) Please attach document validating the independent value donated with the completed contribution form.				



CONTRIBUTION CRYPTOCURRENCY
CRYPTOCURRENCY NAME:
TOKEN SYMBOL:
SENDING INSTRUCTIONS:Please make sure that the Contribution Form is submitted to the SDG Impact Fund before sending the cryptocurrency.
For accuracy, please also share the Transaction ID once sent with the SDG Impact Fund.
For non BTC/ETH gifts, please contact a member of the SDG Impact Fund to ensure proper deposit.



SIGNATURES				
I acknowledge that I have read the Contribution Form and agree to the terms and/or conditions described therein. I understand that any contribution, once accepted by SDG Impact Fund, represents an irrevocable contribution and is not refundable to me. I hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, all information presented in connection with this form is accurate, and I will promptly notify SDG Impact Fund in writing of any changes (Please attach any additional donor signatures.)				
DONOR 1 SIGNATURE	TITLE			
DONOR 1 PRINT NAME	DATE			
DONOR 2 SIGNATURE	TITLE			

DATE

DONOR 2 PRINT NAME



Mail Completed Agreement To:

SDG Impact Fund Attn: Tony Suber 475 E. Main Street #154 Cartersville, GA 30121

Or Fill Out and Send to:

admin@sdgimpactfund.org